Concrete - Foundation

Contractor: Sample Project Circle K - 99th Ave & Camelback Rd., Phoenix, AZ Date: 11/25/2016

		1	01:-	1124	01	Total	Labor	Mh	Man-	Total	Equip.			Tatal
Continuous	Faction WF4	*	Qty.	Unit	Cost	matl.	rate	Unit	hours	labor	cost	equip.		Total
Continuous Footing WF1 *		<u> </u>	40.04	0.400.50	40.04	0.004	50.50	2052.22	4.00	000 74	Φ.	5.047.00		
12" x 1'6" w (2	2)#5		178	LF	13.61	2422.58	49.61	0.301	53.58	2658.00	1.33	236.74	\$	5,317.32
Continuous I	Footing WF2	*												
12" x 2'6" w (3			167	LF	19.73	3294.91	49.61	0.337	56.28	2792.00	1.8	300.6	\$	6,387.51
Ì	,													·
Spread Footi	ing - F1 - 12"	x 3' - (3) #5 E	W											
Excavation			2	EA	0	0.00	49.61	0.865	1.73	85.83	13.2	26.46	\$	112.29
Formwork			2	EA	11.82	23.64	49.61	1.51	3.02	149.82	0	0	\$	173.46
Reinforcing S	teel		2	EA	12.18	24.36	49.61	0.278	0.56	27.58	0	0	\$	51.94
Concrete			2	EA	46.8	93.60	49.61	0.204	0.41	20.24	0	0	\$	113.84
Spread Footing - F2 - 12" x 4' - (4) #5 EW														
Excavation			2	LF	0	0.00	49.61	1.08	2.16	107.16	16.5	33.08	\$	140.24
Formwork			2	LF	15.77	31.54	49.61	2.34	4.68	232.17	0	0	\$	263.71
Reinforcing S	teel		2	LF	21.66	43.32	49.61	0.508	1.02	50.40	0	0	\$	93.72
Concrete			2	LF	83.2	166.40	49.61	0.362	0.72	35.92	0	0	\$	202.32
5" Slab on 4" base - broom finish											_	_		
Fine Grading			5800	SF	0	0.00	49.61	0.014	81.20	4028.33	0	0	\$	4,028.33
· ·	cement & Finis	h	5800	SF	2.37	13746.00	49.61	0.021	121.80	6042.50	0.06	348	\$	20,136.50
Forms			450	LF	0.99	445.50	49.61	0.13	58.50	2902.19	0	0	\$	3,347.69
Control Joints	i		882	LF	0.72	635.04	49.61	0.012	10.58	525.07	0	0	\$	1,160.11
TOTAL													\$	41,528.99
														-
Bid Subtotal												\$	41,528.99	
Overhead - 10%		10%										\$	4,152.90	
Profit -10%			10%										\$	4,152.90

Pre-Tax Tota	ıl									\$	49,834.79
Tax - %			0.000%							\$	-
BID TOTAL										\$	49,834.79
This quote is based on plans dated 11/04/2016 and is valid for 30 days.											

Excluded: All not indicated above including all site concrete.

^{*} Price includes the cost of labor and material required to excavate and form the footing as well as the installation of the reinforcing steel.

Material includes 3000PSI concrete placed by chute from truck, grade 60 reinforcing steel supported by continuous chairs placed at 4' centers,

Also includes the cost of an 18" stem wall